TECH

CANCER/METASTASES
C18.9 Colon, unspecified
C34.9x Lung or bronchus, unspecified part, R=1, L=2
C56.x Ovary, R=1, L=2, Bilateral=3
Co61 Prostate
C16.9 Stomach, unspecified
C77.8 To lymph nodes multiple regions
C779 To lymph node unspecified
C781 To mediastinum
C78.2 To pleura
C78.7 To liver and intrahepatic bile duct
C79.31 To brain
C79.51 To bone
CARDIOLOGY
148.91 Atrial fibrillation, unspecified
148.0 Atrial fibrillation, paroxysmal
148.20 Atrial fibrillation, chronic
148.92 Atrial flutter, unspecified
142.9 Cardiomyopathy, unspecified
150.9 Congestive heart failure, unspecified
150.30 Unspecified diastolic (congestive) heart failure
149.5 Sick Sinus Syndrome

DIABETES

E11.9

E10.9

E11.65

E11.22

E11.319

E11.359X

E11.40

E11.43

E11.51

E11.59

E11.621

E11.628

E11.630

E11.69

E66.01

£68.41

£68.42

/68.43

£68.44

/68.45

Common HCC ICD-10 Diagnoses

DM 2 w/o complications
DM 1 w/o complications
Replace E11 with E10 as applicable
DM 2 w Hyperglycemia
DM 2 w CKD code also stage N18.X

DM 2 w unspecified diabetic retinopathy w/o macular
edema

DM 2 w proliferative diabetic retinopathy R=1, L=2,
Bilateral=3

DM 2 w neuropathy

DM 2 w autonomic (poly) neuropathy
DM 2 w peripheral angiopathy

DM 2 w other circulatory complication
DM 2 w foot ulcer code also ulcer site
DM 2 w other skin complications

DM 2 w periodontal disease

DM 2 w other specified complication

ENDOCRINE/METABOLIC

Morbid Obesity (BMI > 40) code also BMI
BMI 40.0-44.9
BMI 45.0-49.9
BMI 50.0-59.9
BMI 60.0-69.9

BMI 70 or greater

GASTROINTESTINAL

K70.30 Cirrhosis, alcoholic w/o ascites

B18.1 Chronic hepatitis B

B18.2 Chronic hepatitis C

K86.0 Chronic pancreatitis, alcoholic

K50.90 Crohn’s dz, unspecified, w/o complication

185.00 Esophageal varices w/o bleeding

K51.90 Ulcerative colitis, unspecified, w/o complication
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY

Co11N CLL, in remission

C91.10 CLL, w/o remission

D46.9 Myelodysplastic syndrome, unspecified

D45 Polycythemia vera

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

Z21

B20

HIV - Aysmptomatic Status

HIV - Symptomatic



TECH

MUSCULOSKELETAL
M80.88XA Pathologic Vertebral fx, osteoporotic, initial visit
MO06.9 RA, unspecified
M32.9 SLE, unspecified
L40.50 Psoriatic Arthritis, unspecified
Z89.51X Amputation status, BKA R=1 L=2
Z89.61X Amputation status, AKA R=1 L=2
NEUROLOGY
169.359 Hemiparesis/plegia unspecified side, S/P stroke
169.339 Monoparesis/plegia unspecified UE, S/P stroke
169.349 Monoparesis/plegia unspecified LE, S/P stroke
F03.90 Dementia, unspecified w/o behavioral disturbance
FO3.911 Dementia, unspecified with agitation
F03.918 Dementia, unspecified w behavioral disturbance
R56.9 Seizures NOS
G40.909 Seizures disorder, unspecified
G35 Multiple Sclerosis
G20.A1 Parkinson's disease NOS
OSTOMIES
Z931 Gastrostomy status
Z93.2 lleostomy status
Z93.3 Colostomy status
Z93.50 Cystostomy status, unspecified

PULMONARY

J47.9
J42
J96.10
J44.9
J43.9
J84.10

J84.9

PSYCHIATRY

F10.20
F10.21
F11.20
F11.21
F13.20
F13.21

F331

Common HCC ICD-10 Diagnoses

Bronchiectasis, unspecified

Chronic bronchitis, unspecified
Chronic respiratory failure, unspecified
COPD, unspecified

Emphysema, unspecified

Pulmonary fibrosis, unspecified

Interstitial lung disease, unspecified

Alcohol dependence, uncomplicated
Alcohol dependence, in remission
Opioid dependence, uncomplicated
Opioid dependence, in remission
Sedative dependence, uncomplicated
Sedative dependence, in remission

Major depression, recurrent, moderate

RENAL

N18.30
N18.31
N18.32
N18.4
N18.5

N18.6

VASCULAR

170.22X

187.31X

CKD, 3 unspecified GFR 30-59
CKD, 3a GFR 45-59

CKD, 3b GFR 30-44

CKD, 4 (sev) GFR 15-29

CKD, 5 GFR <15

ESRD, code also dialysis Z299.2

For X below, R=1, L=2, Bilateral=3
Atherosclerosis, extremity artery with rest pain

Venous HTN with ulcer
code also ulcer site and severity L97.XXX
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